
Bury Farm EC 3 Day Senior British Show Jumping

Thursday 29th May 2025

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

68 FLORA VII Slater, Emma- Jo 0/43.18 0/40.33 100.00 1 Y

69 IVY ARKOL Slater, Emma- Jo 0/41.62 0/41.12 75.00 2 Y

104 IRON DUKE I Stringfellow, Laura 0/45.04 0/43.90 50.00 3 Y

65 NPS MODENA Robinson, Samantha 0/41.81 0/49.10 35.00 4 Y

87 CAPTAIN CLOVER Z Wallace, Michael 0/45.61 0/51.11 5 Y

62 NASHVILLE COUNTRYMAN Mentiply -Johnson, Myles 0/40.40 0/53.46 6 Y

119 ROSGAN IJSSEL Nichol, Morgan 0/39.29 0/53.87 7 Y

14 MASTER JESSY Macaire, Susanna 0/45.78 0/54.22 8 Y

18 OBERON R Hardie, Andrew 0/48.66 0/60.70 9 Y

23 AKINDOFMAGIK Norman, Alice 0/44.83 4/49.84 10

112 MAVANTA-V Mott, Kimberley 0/47.34 4/53.11 11

90 STORMZY IV Robins, Karl 0/44.10 4/57.13 12

125 INDYANA X Crippen, Bryony Nicole 0/41.95 8/48.78 13

58 HUNG UP Beeby Wynn, Georgina Mae 0/42.93 8/50.23 14

124 ANGELINA X Crippen, Bryony Nicole 4/40.90 4/56.43 15

136 HAMBERLINS OCKERAY Johnston, Michelle 0/40.99 8/56.47 16

66 RIVER CRUISE I Reynolds, Sarajane 4/39.17 4/57.08 17

126 NIKKI X Crippen, Bryony Nicole 4/44.16 4/59.50 18

74 DIAMANT DIOR Knight, Sarah 4/45.54 4/66.09 19

4 TWENTY TWENTY J.J.Z. Ladell, Nissi 38/91.64 0/51.67 20

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

148 G AND C LUCY Johnston, Michelle 0/38.69 0/34.71 100.00 1 Y

70 APRIL LOVE Higgins, Kiera 0/40.01 0/34.76 75.00 2 Y

105 BEATRIX II Stringfellow, Laura 0/41.80 0/40.10 3 Y

128 ATHENA Caplin, Victoria 0/42.17 0/41.39 4 Y

27 OREGANO II Smith, Jemma 0/40.90 0/42.88 5 Y

151 VIVANJANNA PS Weaver, Sophie 0/45.71 0/55.25 6 Y

129 GARANT II Dangoor, Lior 4/52.98 4/57.84 7

101 MISS MAPLE Rosie Hudson 0/45.84 17/75.83  Tkt -

132 KESTREL Walker, Ben 0/42.76 0/55.62  Tkt -

2a - Senior British Novice Championship - First Round (BNOV)

2b - Senior 90cm Open (90CM)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

25 ICKNIELD WAY Eltham, Ed 0/40.09 0/38.90 100.00 1 Y

68 FLORA VII Slater, Emma- Jo 0/42.84 0/40.68 75.00 2 Y

71 PETALUMA Slater, Emma- Jo 0/40.88 0/42.31 50.00 3 Y

149 RANDOM LADY Peake, Phoebe 0/40.24 0/42.95 35.00 4 Y

106 ANVILS ELLAPEPPERNOVA Stringfellow, Laura 0/45.48 0/43.21 30.00 5 Y

115 TEQUILA HFS Burchmore-Eames, Jodie 0/43.11 0/46.49 6 Y

111 LUX NOIR Marris, Natasha 0/41.62 0/46.56 7 Y

151 VIVANJANNA PS Weaver, Sophie 0/41.48 0/49.55 8 Y

14 MASTER JESSY Macaire, Susanna 0/44.65 0/50.08 9 Y

3 UDINE J.J.Z Ladell, Nissi 0/43.18 4/41.62 10

89 ZAMOUK Wallace, Michael 0/46.32 4/44.45 11

137 SMC ASTRA Pitt, Misha 0/42.92 4/48.57 12

90 STORMZY IV Robins, Karl 4/45.56 0/52.11 13

88 DE FELIX VAN DE BLEUKHOEVE ZWallace, Michael 0/47.90 4/60.38 14

87 CAPTAIN CLOVER Z Wallace, Michael 0/47.41 4/61.72 15

69 IVY ARKOL Slater, Emma- Jo 4/42.87 4/46.38 16

97 FAIR CHANCE IV Ashley, Sarah 4/41.88 4/52.79 17

76 SUNBEAM HFS Whinnett, Christopher 4/42.34 4/53.90 18

91 CROCKMORE ICON Robins, Karl 4/45.54 8/52.10 19

35 PACINO TROPICS Seward Morris, Bianca 12/44.95 12/58.59 20

92 0 Robins, Hannah 14/59.85 4/52.75  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

107 ATLANTA R.G.Z Stringfellow, Laura 0/40.04 0/36.06 100.00 1 Y

102 LAGOON Green, Lauren Samantha 0/39.79 0/42.57 75.00 2 Y

93 NUDALES II Robins, Hannah 0/41.54 0/43.71 50.00 3 Y

43 JALANNA Salib, Sarah 0/40.72 0/44.40 4 Y

49 EASY TIMES Wedd, Emily 0/43.46 0/46.22 5 Y

42 IDAHO Salib, Sarah 0/43.11 0/57.50 6 Y

70 APRIL LOVE Higgins, Kiera 4/38.71 0/44.65 7

129 GARANT II Dangoor, Lior 4/52.64 0/46.55 8

64 DIARADOS CHANCE Edridge, Leanne 0/41.96 4/51.01 9

141 JAVAS ROONEY Pitt, Misha 4/43.10 4/45.47 10

128 ATHENA Caplin, Victoria 0/41.64 8/46.51 11

31 MONSOON V Smith, Jemma 0/40.83 8/47.45 12

78 BILLY BE BRAVE Smith, Emma 11/60.08 0/48.30 13

78 BILLY BE BRAVE Smith, Emma 0/41.36 4/58.89  HC -

3a - Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round (D)

3b - Senior 1.00m Open (1.00M)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

72 KIMBA TIME Slater, Emma- Jo 0/55.66 0/33.95 100.00 1 Y

6 KARTINA VAN HET MAASKANTJELadell, Nissi 0/53.40 0/35.80 75.00 2 Y

120 CALCOURT BRIGHTSPARK Sims, Georgia Ann June 0/57.13 0/41.76 50.00 3 Y

25 ICKNIELD WAY Eltham, Ed 0/63.83 0/42.50 35.00 4 Y

75 MR MONEYMAKER Whinnett, Christopher 0/57.73 0/43.06 5 Y

71 PETALUMA Slater, Emma- Jo 0/55.40 0/43.52 6 Y

36 KOSUTTAS KOROLEVSKI TSARSeward Morris, Bianca 0/59.95 0/46.20 7 Y

32 NIKITA DU COMTE DE DALHEMSmith, Jemma 0/56.11 4/39.22 8

93 NUDALES II Robins, Hannah 0/55.29 4/39.70 9

43 JALANNA Salib, Sarah 0/64.80 8/45.47 10

24 INTERIM Norman, Alice 0/64.32 8/51.55 11

94 WESTWOOD II Robins, Hannah 4/53.01 12

118 BUZZBEE Jarman, Jonathan 4/60.16 13

91 CROCKMORE ICON Robins, Karl 4/61.26 14

85 TALENTINO LAURENTII Z Riddington-Smith, Faye 4/62.08 15

149 RANDOM LADY Peake, Phoebe 5/71.16 16

138 CURRAGHGRAIGUE OBOS FIRSTMiddleton, Cameron 8/62.65 17

116 THIEF OF HEARTS Logan, Lois Maya 18/84.87 18

5 ONLINE TN Ladell, Nissi Elim-Ref -

127 LANNAN HK Walker, Jamie Elim-Tech -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

47 IBRINA HBC Eltham, Ed 0/52.40 0/33.11 100.00 1 Y

73 FLEUR DU LOGIS Slater, Emma- Jo 0/50.22 0/35.09 75.00 2 Y

122 ARMANI EM Shaw, Polly Elizabeth 0/58.75 0/36.34 50.00 3 Y

142 KIMBA LUIDUN Slater, Emma- Jo 0/55.73 0/36.45 35.00 4 Y

28 HIGH TIME V Smith, Jemma 0/56.85 0/37.80 30.00 5 Y

108 CAR-A-LAGO Z Stringfellow, Laura 0/55.19 0/39.41 6 Y

16 KARLOS R Hardie, Andrew 0/58.57 0/40.86 7 Y

44 LUIDAMS SAPPHIRE Brougham, Holly 0/54.99 0/42.80 8 Y

36 KOSUTTAS KOROLEVSKI TSARSeward Morris, Bianca 0/57.71 0/43.71 9 Y

116 THIEF OF HEARTS Logan, Lois Maya 0/61.48 0/45.68 10 Y

72 KIMBA TIME Slater, Emma- Jo 0/53.84 4/34.11 11

46 URUGUAY AS Z Eltham, Ed 0/57.15 4/36.68 12

113 KLINTON II Walker, Ben 0/50.98 4/42.13 13

45 LUXX VAN DE KATENHORST Brougham, Holly 0/58.11 4/42.25 14

118 BUZZBEE Jarman, Jonathan 0/58.58 4/46.25 15

131 KANTINI VI Stjohn, Sabina 0/60.28 Elim-Ref 16

48 PINKO Seymour, Charlotte 4/55.55 17

9 ONLINE TN Ladell, Nissi 4/59.10 18

133 CHARISMATIC GIRL Pitt, Misha 4/59.46 19

130 DON L C Stjohn, Sabina 4/60.67 20

10 KALAXY EXPRESS JR Conyers, Tamsin 12/73.77 21

15 JOINT D Hardie, Andrew 30/83.75 22

100 SAUCY CONTENDER Bryant, Ella Elim-Ref -

5a - Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter & 5b - Senior 1.20m Open

4a - Senior Newcomers Championship & 4b - Senior 1.10m Open



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

142 KIMBA LUIDUN Slater, Emma- Jo 0/74.73 0/48.63 150.00 1 Y

117 JET STREAM IX Logan, Lois Maya 0/73.08 4/44.48 100.00 2

123 BILLY TAMRAC Shaw, Polly Elizabeth 0/75.82 4/46.37 3

73 FLEUR DU LOGIS Slater, Emma- Jo 4/77.33 4

48 PINKO Seymour, Charlotte 4/77.43 5

131a KANTINI VI Walker, Ben 4/83.87 6

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

47 IBRINA HBC Eltham, Ed 0/51.38 0/36.10 150.00 1 Y

46 URUGUAY AS Z Eltham, Ed 0/56.26 0/37.13 100.00 2 Y

30 DAKOTA-K VANT KATTENHEYE ZSmith, Jemma 0/56.79 0/38.36 75.00 3 Y

122 ARMANI EM Shaw, Polly Elizabeth 0/58.10 0/39.65 4 Y

150 MOONLIGHT WARRIOR I Mclaren, Connor 0/56.15 4/41.54 5

29 QUMERO OF BALLMORE Smith, Jemma 0/57.63 Elim-Tech 6

45 LUXX VAN DE KATENHORST Brougham, Holly 8/58.04 7

156 MYOLARIS S Reynolds, Clare 20/76.97 8

86 HERON Riddington-Smith, Faye 38/90.10 9

95 DIABOLO DU BARY Tan, Zhi Xi Sabrina Elim-Ref -

95 DIABOLO DU BARY Tan, Zhi Xi Sabrina 17/73.47  HC -

Friday 30th May 2025

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

201 ARCADY ROYALE Ashworth, Victoria 0/44.82 0/47.00 100.00 1 Y

26 MELARA Robins, Anna 0/40.39 0/48.04 75.00 2 Y

23 AKINDOFMAGIK Norman, Alice 0/44.08 0/51.31 50.00 3 Y

172 OLYMPIC WEEK  ORCHARD Wallace, Michael 0/47.04 0/51.74 35.00 4 Y

211 BILLY THE BILL Shaw, Polly Elizabeth 0/44.40 0/53.39 5 Y

144 KATIE VII Wilson Stanbridge, Clare 0/44.35 0/57.32 6 Y

18 OBERON R Hardie, Andrew 0/49.82 2/61.50 7

13 ESCADA X Illsley, Ruby Jaye 0/43.97 3/62.46 8

188 SILK RUN Powell, Taija 4/39.82 0/51.26 9

189 JE T'AIME CRUISING Slater, Emma- Jo 0/43.35 4/54.46 10

155 STAKKATO DE REVE Deacon, Tabatha 0/42.31 4/54.58 11

121 RIGGS TOP GUN Nicholls, Gemma 4/40.00 0/57.33 12

217 C.F. RUBY RED Brook, Edward Brian 0/47.40 7/66.18 13

212 LORD VAN'T DAELDERHOF Z Turney, Harriet 4/35.26 4/48.73 14

209 KORRA D'OR Bottin, Tara 0/45.86 9/68.91 15

136 CHOPANA Johnston, Michelle 8/42.38 Elim-Tech -

215 CATBOY Robins, Hannah 0/41.31 4/54.48  Tkt -

6a - National B Handicap Championship & 6b - National C Handicap Championship

7a - National 1.30m Open

9a - Senior British Novice Championship - First Round (BNOV)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

193 KLEIN STARGETTE Slater, Emma- Jo 0/37.28 0/38.07 100.00 1 Y

202 FALAVSCA FORTUNA Ashworth, Emma Jane 0/38.18 0/41.14 75.00 2 Y

177 NFS TOP SPEED Bibby, Grace 0/36.85 0/42.32 3 Y

158 JAIPUR DU GRANIT Lyttle, Jamie 0/40.44 0/44.28 4 Y

216 MY BELLINI Robins, Hannah 0/40.98 0/48.94 5 Y

83 HAMBERLINS VISTOCOR James, Olivia 0/38.59 4/43.27 6

181 I'M JUMPING  JESSEY Wallace, Michael 0/43.63 5/60.43 7

105 BEATRIX II Stringfellow, Laura 0/39.73 17/72.04 8

197 PEARL WL Fraser, Elodie 0/38.16 Elim-FR -

197 PEARL WL Fraser, Elodie 4/37.43 0/49.15  HC -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

190 PAULDARY’S HONEY G Slater, Emma- Jo 0/43.00 0/42.90 100.00 1 Y

203 LAGANS TREND STAR Ashworth, Emma Jane 0/39.73 0/44.62 75.00 2 Y

106 ANVILS ELLAPEPPERNOVA Stringfellow, Laura 0/41.07 0/47.25 50.00 3 Y

21 MGH APRIL Shafiq, Aliyah 0/42.62 0/48.31 35.00 4 Y

109 OREO V Pearce, Hollie 0/44.23 0/52.49 30.00 5 Y

76 SUNBEAM HFS Whinnett, Christopher 0/45.08 0/52.50 6 Y

211 BILLY THE BILL Shaw, Polly Elizabeth 0/45.69 0/53.78 7 Y

104 IRON DUKE I Stringfellow, Laura 0/44.63 0/55.12 8 Y

82 DELOUGHTANE MBF EVE Van Weezel, Federica 2/55.43 0/62.53 9

26 MELARA Robins, Anna 0/41.91 4/49.39 10

153 CHACANTI Robins, Anna 4/47.34 0/56.38 11

7 TWENTY TWENTY J.J.Z. Ladell, Nissi 4/43.31 0/59.03 12

164 KINSKI FLAMINGO Pearce, Hollie 0/44.83 4/61.05 13

90 STORMZY IV Robins, Karl 4/45.77 0/61.10 14

155 STAKKATO DE REVE Deacon, Tabatha 0/42.45 8/51.40 15

125 INDYANA X Crippen, Bryony Nicole 4/42.89 4/54.97 16

137 SMC ASTRA Pitt, Misha 4/43.45 4/57.29 17

124 ANGELINA X Crippen, Bryony Nicole 4/44.43 4/58.71 18

63 KENDALL White, Sienna 0/44.03 8/58.94 19

23 AKINDOFMAGIK Norman, Alice 0/45.53 9/65.82 20

35 PACINO TROPICS Seward Morris, Bianca 8/45.47 8/68.19 21

141 JAVAS ROONEY Pitt, Misha 4/47.01 18/74.83 22

204 UNREG Garriz, Juan Elim-Ref Tkt -

204 UNREG Garriz, Juan 0/46.60 0/62.36  Tkt -

9b - Senior 90cm Open (90CM)

10a - Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round (D)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

193 KLEIN STARGETTE Slater, Emma- Jo 0/40.29 0/38.85 100.00 1 Y

177 NFS TOP SPEED Bibby, Grace 0/36.55 0/40.35 75.00 2 Y

107 ATLANTA R.G.Z Stringfellow, Laura 0/40.07 0/40.52 50.00 3 Y

158 JAIPUR DU GRANIT Lyttle, Jamie 0/41.30 0/40.72 4 Y

83 HAMBERLINS VISTOCOR James, Olivia 0/40.98 0/43.49 5 Y

202 FALAVSCA FORTUNA Ashworth, Emma Jane 0/47.00 0/44.60 6 Y

216 MY BELLINI Robins, Hannah 0/46.48 0/51.51 7 Y

195 CENTURO Z Bendall, Brooke 0/38.42 0/54.49 8 Y

181 I'M JUMPING  JESSEY Wallace, Michael 0/42.74 0/57.07 9 Y

200 CALCOURT DENBIGH Pottie, Donald 0/41.08 4/42.01 10

210 CAN BE BLUE PS Shaw, Polly Elizabeth 0/43.01 13/73.02 11

196 JAKARTA IV Crippen, John 4/50.26 12/53.68 12

208 SHE'S JUST JUNIOR Dawson, Jasmin 0/42.15 Elim-Tech -

148 G AND C LUCY Johnston, Michelle Ret. -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

54 OKAKIA-S Burchmore-Eames, Abbe 0/45.65 0/37.95 100.00 1 Y

166 PASADENA WFS Pearce, Hollie 0/48.53 0/39.07 75.00 2 Y

205 OLDTOWN EMERALD ISLE Sharifi, Isabella 0/50.63 0/44.37 50.00 3 Y

83 HAMBERLINS VISTOCOR James, Olivia 0/42.06 0/47.29 35.00 4 Y

109 OREO V Pearce, Hollie 0/51.94 0/47.41 30.00 5 Y

141 JAVAS ROONEY Pitt, Misha 0/35.17 0/49.40 27.00 6 Y

139 THE KING COBRA Middleton, Cameron 0/48.99 0/51.71 27.00 7 Y

24 INTERIM Norman, Alice 0/49.59 0/53.95 8 Y

165 ULTIMATE UPGRADE Pearce, Hollie 0/46.86 4/41.28 9

164 KINSKI FLAMINGO Pearce, Hollie 0/52.39 4/42.41 10

94 WESTWOOD II Robins, Hannah 0/46.24 4/44.51 11

93 NUDALES II Robins, Hannah 4/50.29 0/45.19 12

75 MR MONEYMAKER Whinnett, Christopher 0/48.30 4/45.54 13

192 CHACALA BLUE Slater, Emma- Jo 4/44.52 0/46.66 14

190 PAULDARY’S HONEY G Slater, Emma- Jo 4/49.29 0/47.25 15

153 CHACANTI Robins, Anna 0/46.48 4/48.89 16

138 CURRAGHGRAIGUE OBOS FIRSTMiddleton, Cameron 0/47.89 4/49.09 17

76 SUNBEAM HFS Whinnett, Christopher 4/52.26 0/51.13 18

8 UDINE J.J.Z Ladell, Nissi 4/50.48 0/53.18 19

87 CAPTAIN CLOVER Z Wallace, Michael 1/54.91 4/58.84 20

191 SILVER SIRENE Slater, Emma- Jo 0/46.89 8/48.79 21

88 DE FELIX VAN DE BLEUKHOEVE ZWallace, Michael 4/52.96 4/54.00 22

59 SHANNONDALE COURAGE Beeby Wynn, Harriet Kate 0/48.58 8/70.47 23

21 MGH APRIL Shafiq, Aliyah 4/40.50 8/45.64 24

120 CALCOURT BRIGHTSPARK Sims, Georgia Ann June 4/48.83 8/53.15 25

89 ZAMOUK Wallace, Michael 4/51.14 8/54.20 26

158 JAIPUR DU GRANIT Lyttle, Jamie 8/46.29 4/58.88 27

63 KENDALL White, Sienna 8/50.51 8/56.76 28

49 EASY TIMES Wedd, Emily 4/48.09 16/54.52 29

33 FS LAST WARRIOR Bray, Georgina 26/75.92 0/53.09 30

91 CROCKMORE ICON Robins, Karl 26/71.21 4/51.22 31

126 ROCKETMAN III Crippen, Bryony Nicole 27/76.50 8/58.43 32

82 DELOUGHTANE MBF EVE Van Weezel, Federica Elim-FR -

195 CENTURO Z Bendall, Brooke 4/48.78 Ret. -

59 SHANNONDALE COURAGE Beeby Wynn, Harriet Kate 0/45.82 0/50.14  HC -

10b - Senior 1.00m Open (1.00M)

11a - Senior Newcomers Championship - First Round (N)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

154 KARAKORAM II Robins, Anna 0/44.50 0/43.75 100.00 1 Y

149a CALCOURT CLEARVIEW Johnston, Michelle 0/33.81 0/44.46 75.00 2 Y

61 HALLOWBERRY ROCKET Edmunds, Harriet 0/46.73 0/45.06 3 Y

102 LAGOON Green, Lauren Samantha 0/45.06 0/45.55 4 Y

52 HAMBERLINS QUITE BLESSEDBurchmore-Eames, Abbe 0/46.53 4/42.08 5

208 SHE'S JUST JUNIOR Dawson, Jasmin 0/46.10 4/52.68 6

200 CALCOURT DENBIGH Pottie, Donald 0/45.42 8/47.43 7

145 CVS JAGERMEISTER Wilson Stanbridge, Clare 17/66.24 0/46.65 8

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

167 COTTEE Renwick, Laura 0/45.68 0/34.78 100.00 1 Y

206 CALCOURT QUICKTIME Sharifi, Isabella 0/45.31 0/37.26 75.00 2 Y

53 CAMILLE VAN TWELVE OAKS ZBurchmore-Eames, Abbe 0/49.06 0/42.13 3 Y

161 BON AMEGO Pyke, Jassy 0/47.04 0/43.06 4 Y

10 KALAXY EXPRESS JR Conyers, Tamsin 0/48.92 0/44.61 5 Y

139 THE KING COBRA Middleton, Cameron 1/50.67 0/46.14 6

81 KALINDI K Morrin, Orla 0/44.37 4/39.58 7

191 SILVER SIRENE Slater, Emma- Jo 4/49.87 0/50.74 8

24 INTERIM Norman, Alice 2/51.08 4/55.49 9

143 ROSGAN GIZMO Crippen, Bryony Nicole 25/70.87 4/52.93 10

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

167 COTTEE Renwick, Laura 0/42.62 0/38.08 100.00 1 Y

206 CALCOURT QUICKTIME Sharifi, Isabella 0/41.63 0/41.55 75.00 2 Y

52 HAMBERLINS QUITE BLESSEDBurchmore-Eames, Abbe 0/44.88 0/41.64 50.00 3 Y

81 KALINDI K Morrin, Orla 0/43.71 0/41.94 35.00 4 Y

6 KARTINA VAN HET MAASKANTJELadell, Nissi 0/41.67 0/42.82 30.00 5 Y

53 CAMILLE VAN TWELVE OAKS ZBurchmore-Eames, Abbe 0/43.56 0/44.16 27.00 6 Y

207 ANGOT HH Z Sharifi, Isabella 0/42.52 0/44.78 7 Y

192 CHACALA BLUE Slater, Emma- Jo 0/44.38 0/47.51 8 Y

165 ULTIMATE UPGRADE Pearce, Hollie 0/44.30 0/47.88 9 Y

143 ROSGAN GIZMO Crippen, Bryony Nicole 0/39.03 0/48.82 10 Y

5 ONLINE TN Ladell, Nissi 0/44.56 0/50.06 11 Y

10 KALAXY EXPRESS JR Conyers, Tamsin 0/43.20 0/50.10 12 Y

184 LAS VEGAS-V Barnes, Jordan 0/44.75 0/50.29 13 Y

168 OPIUM VD KRUISSELBRINK Pearce, Hollie 0/41.45 4/41.19 14

185 ESTINOV H Barnes, Jordan 0/41.78 4/44.41 15

169 D-ONS YVON VHS Z Renwick, Laura 4/41.84 0/55.61 16

127a EDEN ROCK Crippen, John 4/47.23 0/57.37 17

166 PASADENA WFS Pearce, Hollie 4/45.61 4/51.50 18

140 LISBOY LUX LIKE KANNAN Middleton, Cameron 4/45.94 4/51.82 19

170 NFS TALUGA Renwick, Laura 4/41.74 4/53.83 20

15 JOINT D Hardie, Andrew 4/45.52 4/57.40 21

75 MR MONEYMAKER Whinnett, Christopher 8/44.44 4/57.35 22

198 DYNAMITE TW Crippen, Bryony Nicole 9/56.07 4/56.97 23

16 KARLOS R Hardie, Andrew 0/45.21 15/70.29 24

36 KOSUTTAS KOROLEVSKI TSARSeward Morris, Bianca 16/59.37 0/56.19 25

205 OLDTOWN EMERALD ISLE Sharifi, Isabella 15/58.51 Elim-Ref -

12 - Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier) (1.15M)

13a - Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter & 13b - Senior 1.20m Open

11b - Senior 1.10m Open (1.10M)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

170 NFS TALUGA Renwick, Laura 0/40.95 0/40.56 150.00 1 Y

185 ESTINOV H Barnes, Jordan 0/43.09 4/40.94 100.00 2

168 OPIUM VD KRUISSELBRINK Pearce, Hollie 0/41.23 4/44.62 3

6 KARTINA VAN HET MAASKANTJELadell, Nissi 4/44.30 0/51.92 4

207 ANGOT HH Z Sharifi, Isabella 4/41.37 4/53.09 5

108 CAR-A-LAGO Z Stringfellow, Laura 0/43.73 8/53.41 6

140 LISBOY LUX LIKE KANNAN Middleton, Cameron 8/45.58 11/58.17 7

169 D-ONS YVON VHS Z Renwick, Laura Elim-Tech -

Saturday 31st May 2025

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

55 ARDAUGH LAD Charalambous, Sophie 0/40.35 0/35.29 100.00 1 Y

58 HUNG UP Beeby Wynn, Georgina Mae 0/38.92 0/36.75 75.00 2 Y

66 RIVER CRUISE I Reynolds, Sarajane 0/43.24 0/37.87 50.00 3 Y

34 WHITEHAWK SHALLAH MUZESeward Morris, Bianca 0/37.45 0/40.40 35.00 4 Y

65 NPS MODENA Robinson, Samantha 0/41.69 0/40.71 5 Y

14 MASTER JESSY Macaire, Susanna 0/43.68 0/45.45 6 Y

144 KATIE VII Wilson Stanbridge, Clare 0/38.75 4/39.59 7

99 KANIMBA EH Z Franklin, Florence 4/40.21 0/40.50 8

217 C.F. RUBY RED Brook, Edward Brian 0/45.42 4/40.89 9

23 AKINDOFMAGIK Norman, Alice 4/42.51 0/42.83 10

110 BALLYENGLAND QUALITY BELLERedman, Sophie 4/38.17 4/38.39 11

39 DIOR VD HATERBEEK Z Wong, Adrianna 0/42.87 8/43.45 12

60 QUI VIVE Z Milborrow, Mandy 0/50.53 8/53.52 13

245 CLADDAGH MYSTIC MOLLY Pitt, Misha 8/40.28 4/42.31 14

137 SMC ASTRA Pitt, Misha 8/41.92 4/55.56 15

182 BENJI karen evans 8/43.39 8/44.59  Tkt -

174 NBE LEGO Pyne, Charlotte 8/47.11 4/47.22  Tkt -

214 CASPIAN Melanie Perrier 0/37.69 0/40.51  Tkt -

51 ULTRA BLUE Burchmore-Eames, Abbe 4/41.52 4/41.17  Tkt -

173 SPRINGFIELD STAN Pyne, Grace Annabel 0/42.48 4/45.99  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

161 BON AMEGO Pyke, Jassy 0/40.40 0/30.97 100.00 1 Y

181 I'M JUMPING  JESSEY Wallace, Michael 0/40.97 0/32.15 75.00 2 Y

231 CJ OREILLY rainbow, Jess (192828) 0/34.52 0/33.57 50.00 3 Y

147 CVS JAGERMEISTER Stanbridge, Joanne Clare 0/49.39 0/36.29 4 Y

105 BEATRIX II Stringfellow, Laura 0/39.60 0/36.37 5 Y

146 FIELINA II Stanbridge, Joanne Clare 0/34.60 0/36.65 6 Y

230 ROYALE VIENNA Palmer O Donoghue, Mollie 0/42.18 0/38.29 7 Y

238 MY BELLINI Jenkins, Jo 0/42.15 0/40.60 8 Y

96 OSHENKO VDS Westrope, Evie 0/44.06 0/41.66 9 Y

134 PELE STN Smith, Lauren 0/37.69 4/31.16 10

228 ELLA X Turner, Isabell 0/36.16 4/33.27 11

221 INVINCIBLE DARCO Caleb, Charlotte 0/37.40 4/52.18 12

219 SINTERKLAAS Z Ferguson, Chloe Elim-Ref -

219 SINTERKLAAS Z Ferguson, Chloe Ret. HC -

14a - National 1.30m Open & 14b - National 1.40m Open

16a - Senior British Novice Championship - First Round (BNOV)

16b - Senior 90cm Open (90CM)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

222 CORNET PRINCE Z Webber, Hannah 0/50.47 0/35.25 100.00 1 Y

21 MGH APRIL Shafiq, Aliyah 0/37.04 0/36.62 75.00 2 Y

213 FLOOR II Britnell, Lucinda 0/41.96 0/37.27 50.00 3 Y

218 BELLA REENE Loveman, Pip 0/37.35 0/40.28 35.00 4 Y

4 TWENTY TWENTY J.J.Z. Ladell, Nissi 0/41.05 0/41.79 30.00 5 Y

98 JACOB 55 Budzynski, Sasha 0/42.74 0/44.32 27.00 6 Y

226 C. ENOUGH Z Docherty, Charisse 0/42.38 0/46.98 7 Y

231 CJ OREILLY rainbow, Jess (192828) 0/33.05 4/37.98 8

233 PASSIVONA JS Tredwell, Helen 0/43.59 4/41.46 9

76 SUNBEAM HFS Whinnett, Christopher 0/43.56 4/41.64 10

224 CLOVERHILLS QUALITY DANCERMarshall, Olivia 4/39.88 0/43.81 11

67 DELICIOUS WD Mann, Isabella 0/43.52 4/47.28 12

14 MASTER JESSY Macaire, Susanna 4/41.81 0/47.43 13

160 GLENAGUILE HARRY Denley, Nicola 0/43.35 4/47.84 14

137 SMC ASTRA Pitt, Misha 0/44.80 4/48.82 15

104 IRON DUKE I Stringfellow, Laura 4/44.44 0/49.82 16

55 ARDAUGH LAD Charalambous, Sophie 0/43.32 8/41.52 17

110 BALLYENGLAND QUALITY BELLERedman, Sophie 4/39.57 4/44.99 18

37 PADDY PRINCE Newham, Megan Bridget 4/40.18 4/46.23 19

232 SAMARA’S STAR Smith, Michelle 4/39.83 4/46.57 20

66 RIVER CRUISE I Reynolds, Sarajane 0/42.14 8/47.24 21

239 WINEPORT MISTER HECTOR Cooper, Jemima 8/41.88 4/48.64 22

35 PACINO TROPICS Seward Morris, Bianca 4/46.13 16/52.53 23

172 OLYMPIC WEEK  ORCHARD Wallace, Michael 14/53.20 8/54.07 24

18 OBERON R Hardie, Andrew Elim-Tech -

173 SPRINGFIELD STAN Pyne, Grace Annabel 0/43.50 4/52.03  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

161 BON AMEGO Pyke, Jassy 0/40.89 0/32.30 100.00 1 Y

162 PACO RABANNE Pyke, Jassy 0/38.87 0/33.27 75.00 2 Y

107 ATLANTA R.G.Z Stringfellow, Laura 0/40.19 0/36.39 50.00 3 Y

234 IVANHOE V Rothwell, Michelle 0/39.79 0/38.45 4 Y

78 BILLY BE BRAVE Smith, Emma 0/39.92 0/42.66 5 Y

238 MY BELLINI Jenkins, Jo 0/43.36 0/50.83 6 Y

49 EASY TIMES Wedd, Emily 0/46.37 0/53.79 7 Y

134 PELE STN Smith, Lauren 0/39.54 4/36.32 8

178 GLEESONS  DELANCY Johnstone, Marcella Marie 0/41.45 4/37.84 9

235 HARONESSE R Ward, Charlotte 4/39.77 0/45.05 10

181 I'M JUMPING  JESSEY Wallace, Michael 4/41.08 4/45.74 11

17a - Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round (D)

17b - Senior 1.00m Open (1.00M)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

21 MGH APRIL Shafiq, Aliyah 0/60.16 100.00 1

236 RAMATUELLE Ward, Charlotte 0/61.38 75.00 2

241 VITTORIA I Powell, Faye 0/61.70 50.00 3

213 FLOOR II Britnell, Lucinda 0/62.06 35.00 4

240 GREENFIELDS LADY ROYALE Nichol, Morgan 0/64.70 5

194 TOETANCHAMON T Cooper, Emily 0/65.33 6

111 LUX NOIR Marris, Natasha 0/73.00 7

234 IVANHOE V Rothwell, Michelle 0/73.85 8

25 ICKNIELD WAY Eltham, Ed 0/74.11 9

179 GLEESONS O.B.O.S JONSKI Lightfoot, Nikki 4/63.57 10

218 BELLA REENE Loveman, Pip 4/63.86 11

175 BIRCHGROVE GREY Attwood, Kelly 4/64.15 12

98 JACOB 55 Budzynski, Sasha 4/71.88 13

38 PADDY PRINCE Newham, Megan Bridget 4/78.17 14

162 PACO RABANNE Pyke, Jassy 4/79.47 15

135 VAN DE KARI Macpherson, Fiona 4/86.50 16

67 DELICIOUS WD Mann, Isabella 4/86.54 17

160 GLENAGUILE HARRY Denley, Nicola 10/90.90 18

106 ANVILS ELLAPEPPERNOVA Stringfellow, Laura 13/93.89 19

300 TALENTINO LAURENTII Z Riddington-Smith, Faye Elim-EOC -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

180 KILLEA STORM Johnstone, Marcella Marie 0/42.06 0/34.66 100.00 1 Y

54 OKAKIA-S Burchmore-Eames, Abbe 0/39.59 0/35.20 75.00 2 Y

25 ICKNIELD WAY Eltham, Ed 0/45.89 0/36.44 50.00 3 Y

75 MR MONEYMAKER Whinnett, Christopher 0/45.15 0/43.33 35.00 4 Y

186 ISERDITA Mattock, Daniella 0/42.66 0/43.71 30.00 5 Y

76 SUNBEAM HFS Whinnett, Christopher 0/46.35 0/44.26 27.00 6 Y

240 ZENTHARGO W Tredwell, Helen 0/47.37 0/44.88 7 Y

3 UDINE J.J.Z Ladell, Nissi 0/47.39 0/45.24 8 Y

233 PASSIVONA JS Tredwell, Helen 0/46.73 0/49.54 9 Y

241 VITTORIA I Powell, Faye 4/42.80 0/38.62 10

41 SNOWMAN III Richardson, Freddie 4/38.56 0/38.81 11

138 CURRAGHGRAIGUE OBOS FIRSTMiddleton, Cameron 0/46.12 4/41.77 12

222 CORNET PRINCE Z Webber, Hannah 0/42.46 4/43.75 13

139 THE KING COBRA Middleton, Cameron 0/45.22 4/44.12 14

133 CHARISMATIC GIRL Pitt, Misha 0/43.18 4/44.97 15

175 BIRCHGROVE GREY Attwood, Kelly 4/46.43 0/46.13 16

229 LANDOWN AVENGER Tofte, Mark 0/45.97 4/48.47 17

85 TALENTINO LAURENTII Z Riddington-Smith, Faye 0/47.56 4/49.94 18

24 INTERIM Norman, Alice 0/48.97 4/50.22 19

224 CLOVERHILLS QUALITY DANCERMarshall, Olivia 4/37.87 0/50.91 20

141 JAVAS ROONEY Pitt, Misha 4/44.23 0/51.20 21

135 VAN DE KARI Macpherson, Fiona 8/44.87 14/74.87 22

49 EASY TIMES Wedd, Emily 0/51.27 Elim-Ref -

77 CHICAGO BLUES Reynolds, Brayden Elim-Ref -

194 TOETANCHAMON T Cooper, Emily Elim-Ref -

33 FS LAST WARRIOR Bray, Georgina Elim-Ref -

33 FS LAST WARRIOR Bray, Georgina Elim-Ref HC -

204 UNREG Pablo Garriz 0/50.14 0/50.16  Tkt -

78 BILLY BE BRAVE Smith, Emma Elim-Tech -

18 - Senior 1.05m Open (1.05M)

19a - Senior Newcomers Championship & 19b - Senior 1.10m Open



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

185 ESTINOV H Barnes, Jordan 0/38.42 0/32.63 150.00 1 Y

6 KARTINA VAN HET MAASKANTJELadell, Nissi 0/42.51 0/35.37 100.00 2 Y

46 URUGUAY AS Z Eltham, Ed 0/41.02 0/37.34 75.00 3 Y

5 ONLINE TN Ladell, Nissi 0/43.07 0/38.12 4 Y

53 CAMILLE VAN TWELVE OAKS ZBurchmore-Eames, Abbe 0/42.27 0/38.26 5 Y

242a VITALITY B Tredwell, Helen 0/43.33 0/41.02 6 Y

184 LAS VEGAS-V Barnes, Jordan 0/42.67 0/43.19 7 Y

79 HURRICANE Z Mcglynn, Daniel 0/40.11 0/44.81 8 Y

187 ON POINT Mattock, Daniella 0/44.78 0/46.99 9 Y

41 SNOWMAN III Richardson, Freddie 0/39.47 4/35.43 10

52 HAMBERLINS QUITE BLESSEDBurchmore-Eames, Abbe 0/43.97 4/40.92 11

47 IBRINA HBC Eltham, Ed 0/38.81 4/45.72 12

140 LISBOY LUX LIKE KANNAN Middleton, Cameron 4/48.48 4/51.89 13

36 KOSUTTAS KOROLEVSKI TSARSeward Morris, Bianca 4/44.94 4/53.85 14

204 UNREG Pablo Garriz 0/45.41 Ret. Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

108 CAR-A-LAGO Z Stringfellow, Laura 0/56.94 0/46.94 200.00 1 Y

185 ESTINOV H Barnes, Jordan 4/52.41 2

47 IBRINA HBC Eltham, Ed 4/54.41 3

46 URUGUAY AS Z Eltham, Ed 12/59.29 4

117 JET STREAM IX Logan, Lois Maya 18/73.30 5

20a - Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter & 20b - Senior 1.20m Open

21a - National 1.30m Open & 21b - National 1.40m Open


